	
	SAL
	TĪN
	REK
	V-GL
	Punkti
	Vārti
	Vieta

	Salmingsports
	
	0:1
	4:2
	6:1
	4
	10-4
	2.

	Tīnūži
	1:0
	
	6:2
	7:3
	6
	14-5
	1.

	Rekrūši
	2:4
	2:6
	
	5:1
	2
	9-11
	3.

	Veiklie gliemeži
	1:6
	3:7
	1:5
	
	0
	5-18
	4.


A grupa

B grupa

	
	NUJ
	RUB
	DŪŽI
	Punkti
	Vārti
	Vieta

	Nujas.lv
	
	3:1
	6:1
	4
	9-2
	1.

	FK Rubeņi
	1:3
	
	3:1
	2
	4-4
	2.

	Dūži
	1:6
	1:3
	
	0
	2-9
	3.


Par 1.-4. vietu

	
	TĪN
	SAL
	RUB
	NUJ
	Punkti
	Vārti
	Vieta

	Tīnūži
	
	1:0
	6:2
	5:3
	6
	12-5
	1.

	Salmingsports
	0:1
	
	2:3
	4:3
	2
	6-7
	3.

	FK Rubeņi
	2:6
	3:2
	
	1:3
	2
	6-11
	4.

	Nujas.lv
	3:5
	3:4
	3:1
	
	2
	9-10
	2.


Par 5.-7. vietu

	
	REK
	V-GL
	DŪŽI
	Punkti
	Vārti
	Vieta

	Rekrūši
	
	5:1
	1:3
	2
	6-4
	6.

	Veiklie gliemeži
	1:5
	
	4:5
	0
	5-10
	7.

	Dūži
	3:1
	5:4
	
	4
	8-5
	5.


